
WEEK B
Session 1

Period 1 and 2 (9.00 – 11.05)
Session 2

Period 3 and 4 (11.25 – 1.25)

Tues 27th Feb 11X English 1 (1hr 45) 11Y English 1 (1hr 45)

Wed 28th Feb 11Y Maths 1 (1hr 30) 11X Maths 1 (1hr 30)

Thurs 29th Feb 11Y English 2 (1hr 45) 11X English 2 (1hr 45)

Fri 1st March 11Y Maths 2 (1hr 30) 11X Maths 2 (1hr 30)

WEEK A
Session 1

Period 1 and 2 (9.00 – 11.05)
Session 2

Period 3 and 4 (11.25 – 1.25)

Mon 4th March 11X Chemistry/ Science 11Y Chemistry/ Science

Tues 5th March 11X Physics/ Science 11Y Physics/ Science

Wed 6th March 11Y Maths 3 (1hr 30) 11X Maths 3 (1hr 30)

Thurs 7th March 11X Biology/ Science 11Y Biology/ Science

WEEK A
Session 1

Period 1 and 2 (9.00 – 11.05)
Session 2

Period 3 and 4 (11.25 – 1.25)

Tues 16th April - 11X English Literature 2 (2hr 15)

Wed 17th April - 11Y English Literature 2 (2hr 15)


